4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0625367M
0703617F
2022483M
0625357F
1285889F
0313100F
2022481F
2022482F
2022472F
2022484F
2022473F
2022489F
0969308M
1285871M
2022470M
2022463M
1285863M
2022490M
1069734M
0313007M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

18752

Benzing 48908244 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:41 GPS
:41 +0
:41 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO219F0 | 18.07 16:
|DBOB7FE7 | 18.07 16
| DBOEB3FB | 18.07 16
|DBO7C405 | 18.07 16:
|DBOB7FF7 | 18.07 16:
|DB1345EA | 18.07 16:
|DB1345B8 | 18.07 16
|DB1345B4 | 18.07 16
|DB1345CC | 18.07 16
|DBO7BE83 | 18.07 16
|DBOB7FE6 | 18.07 16
|DBO7C3E8 | 18.07 16
|DBO1A433 | 18.07 16
|DA142E5F | 18.07 16
| DBO3A5S5C | 18.07 1lo6:
|DA142A50 | 18.07 1l6:
|DA142E59 | 18.07 16:
|DBOEB417 | 18.07 16
| DAF3CE30 | 18.07 16
|DA142DEE | 18.07 16

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Seta

Giani Padure
26° 1" 39.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

402057
8000A156
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